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Link do produktu: https://fattools.pl/bgs-wybijaki-cylindryczne-15-95-mm-18-cz-b1695-p-4335.html

BGS, wybijaki cylindryczne 1.5-9.5 mm,

18 cz, B.1695

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

* Bardzo dtugie i cienkie,
W zestawie:

- 8 wybijakéw (200 mm): 1.5, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0, 9.5 mm,
- 2 wybijaki (150 mm): 8.0, 9.5 mm,

- 7 wybijakéw (100 mm): 1.5, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 5.5, 6.0 mm,

- punktak automatyczny (125 mm).

320,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
3 dni

B.1695

B.1695
4026947016955
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